IKartodromo da Batalha

Junior/ 390cc EK1

Treinos 10 min

Practice started at 16:30:04

Euroindy 0,880 km
12/08/2023 08:05 .
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Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
(3) Jodo Carvalho
1 1:06.986 +15.127 16:32:46.398
2 54.188 +2.329 16:33:40.586
3 53.750 +1.891 16:34:34.336
4 53.393 +1.534 16:35:27.729
5 56.280 +4.421 16:36:24.009
6 54.267 +2.408 16:37:18.276
7 52.529 +0.670 16:38:10.805
8 51.859 16:39:02.664
(30) Antonio Barros
1 54.487 +2.607 16:31:18.254
2 53.275 +1.395 16:32:11.529
3 53.563 +1.683 16:33:05.092
4 53.775 +1.895 16:33:58.867
5 53.022 +1.142 16:34:51.889
6 52.587 +0.707 16:35:44.476
7 52.480 +0.600 16:36:36.956
8 52.523 +0.643 16:37:29.479
9 52.343 +0.463 16:38:21.822
10 52.368 +0.488 16:39:14.190
" 51.880 16:40:06.070
(6) Ulisses Vieira
1 1:08.878 +15.814 16:31:13.624
2 56.038 +2.974 16:32:09.662
3 54.711 +1.647 16:33:04.373
4 54.277 +1.213 16:33:58.650
5 54.576 +1.512 16:34:53.226
6 53.594 +0.530 16:35:46.820
7 53.064 16:36:39.884
8 53.072 +0.008 16:37:32.956
9 53.130 +0.066 16:38:26.086
(11) Fernando Rola
1 1:34.990 +18.198 16:32:56.657
2 1:16.792 16:34:13.449
Chefe de cronometragem Orbits
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